Effective From 1st February 2024
Low Voltage
Swichgear Components
2300+25+20+
12
4 6
2-33
34-58

100% of Icu
100% of Icu
100% of Icu
100% of Icu
100% of Icu
NM1B-125C/1P 10A
NM1B-125C/1P 16A
NM1B-125C/1P 20A
NM1B-125C/1P 25A
NM1B-125C/1P 32A
NM1B-125C/1P 40A
NM1B-125C/1P 50A
NM1B-125C/1P 63A
NM1B-125C/1P 80A
NM1B-125C/1P 100A
NM1B-125C/1P 125A
263735
263736
263737
263738

100% of Icu
100% of Icu
100% of Icu
100% of Icu
100% of Icu
NM1B-125C/3300 10A
NM1B-125C/3300 16A
NM1B-125C/3300 20A
NM1B-125C/3300 25A
NM1B-125C/3300 32A
NM1B-125C/3300 40A
NM1B-125C/3300 50A
NM1B-125C/3300 63A
NM1B-125C/3300 80A
NM1B-125C/3300 100A
NM1B-125C/3300 125A
132437
132434
132436
132433

50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
NM1-63S/3300 10A
NM1-63S/3300 16A
NM1-63S/3300 20A
NM1-63S/3300 25A
NM1-63S/3300 32A
NM1-63S/3300 40A
NM1-63S/3300 50A
NM1-63S/3300 63A
NM1-63H/3300 10A
NM1-63H/3300 16A
NM1-63H/3300 20A
NM1-63H/3300 25A
NM1-63H/3300 32A
NM1-63H/3300 40A
NM1-63H/3300 50A
NM1-63H/3300 63A
NM1-125C/3300 25A
NM1-125C/3300 32A
NM1-125C/3300 40A
NM1-125C/3300 50A
NM1-125C/3300 63A
NM1-125C/3300 80A
NM1-125C/3300 100A
NM1-125C/3300 125A
NM1-125S/3300 25A
NM1-125S/3300 32A
NM1-125S/3300 40A
NM1-125S/3300 50A
NM1-125S/3300 63A
NM1-125S/3300 80A
NM1-125S/3300 100A
NM1-125S/3300 125A
NM1-125H/3300 32A
NM1-125H/3300 63A
NM1-125H/3300 80A
NM1-125H/3300 100A
NM1-125H/3300 125A
NM1-125R/3300 25A
NM1-125R/3300 32A
NM1-125R/3300 40A
NM1-125R/3300 50A
NM1-125R/3300 63A
NM1-125R/3300 80A
NM1-125R/3300 100A
NM1-125R/3300 125A
NM1-250S/3300 100A
NM1-250S/3300 125A
2480
2480

3910
3910
3910
4070
4460
4460
4460
4460
4460
4460
4460
4620
5460
5460
upto 690VAC
126584 160A 3P 25KA 50% of Icu NM1-250S/3300 160A 5460
126586
126587
126307
200A

50KA
65KA
65KA
65KA
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
NM1-250H/3300 100A
NM1-250H/3300 125A
NM1-250H/3300 160A
NM1-250H/3300 200A
NM1-250H/3300 225A
NM1-250H/3300 250A
NM1-250R/3300 100A
NM1-250R/3300 125A
NM1-250R/3300 160A
NM1-250R/3300 200A
NM1-250R/3300 225A
NM1-250R/3300 250A
NM1-400S/3300 250A
NM1-400S/3300 315A
NM1-400S/3300 350A
NM1-400S/3300 400A
NM1-400H/3300 250A
NM1-400H/3300 315A
NM1-400H/3300 350A
NM1-400H/3300 400A
NM1-400R/3300 250A
NM1-400R/3300 315A
NM1-400R/3300 400A
NM1-630S/3300 400A
NM1-630S/3300 500A
NM1-630R/3300 630A
NM1-800S/3300 630A
NM1-630S/3300 630A
NM1-630H/3300 400A
NM1-630H/3300 500A
NM1-630H/3300 630A
NM1-800S/3300 800A
NM1-800H/3300 630A
NM1-800H/3300 800A
NM1-1250S/3300 800A
NM1-1250S/3300 1000A
NM1-1250S/3300 1250A
NM1-1250H/3300 800A
NM1-1250H/3300 1000A
NM1-1250H/3300 1250A
5990 8
8
8
8

50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
50% of Icu
NM1-63H/4300 20A
NM1-63H/4300 25A
NM1-63H/4300 32A
NM1-63H/4300 40A
NM1-63H/4300 50A
NM1-63H/4300 63A
NM1-125H/4300 32A
NM1-125H/4300 40A
NM1-125H/4300 63A
NM1-125H/4300 80A
NM1-125H/4300 100A
NM1-125H/4300 125A
NM1-250S/4300 160A
NM1-250S/4300 200A
NM1-250S/4300 250A
NM1-250H/4300 160A
NM1-250H/4300 200A
NM1-250H/4300 225A
NM1-250H/4300 250A
NM1-400S/4300 250A
NM1-400S/4300 315A
NM1-400S/4300 350A
NM1-400S/4300 400A
NM1-400H/4300 400A
NM1-630S/4300 500A
NM1-630S/4300 630A
NM1-800S/4300 630A
NM1-800S/4300 800A
NM1-800H/4300 630A
NM1-800H/4300 800A
3630 16
16
16
16

15KA
15KA
15KA
15KA
15KA
15KA
15KA
15KA
NXM-125S/2300 25A
NXM-125S/2300 32A
NXM-125S/2300 40A
NXM-125S/2300 50A
NXM-125S/2300 63A
NXM-125S/2300 80A
NXM-125S/2300 100A
NXM-125S/2300 125A
3000
3000
3000
3000

36KA
36KA
36KA
36KA
36KA
36KA
36KA
36KA
NXM-125S/3300 25A
NXM-125S/3300 32A
NXM-125S/3300 40A
NXM-125S/3300 50A
NXM-125S/3300 63A
NXM-125S/3300 80A
NXM-125S/3300 100A
NXM-125S/3300 125A
NXM-125F/3300 25A
NXM-125F/3300 32A
NXM-125F/3300 40A
NXM-125F/3300 50A
NXM-125F/3300 63A
NXM-125F/3300 80A
NXM-125F/3300 100A
NXM-125F/3300 125A
NXM-125H/3300 25A
NXM-125H/3300 32A
NXM-125H/3300 40A
NXM-125H/3300 50A
NXM-125H/3300 63A
NXM-125H/3300 80A
NXM-125H/3300 100A
NXM-125H/3300 125A
15
3210
3210
3210

6090
6090
6090
6090
6200
12290
131372 3P 50KA36KA
NXM-160E/3300 25A
NXM-160E/3300 32A
NXM-160E/3300 40A
NXM-160E/3300 50A
NXM-160E/3300 63A
NXM-160E/3300 80A
NXM-160E/3300 100A
NXM-160E/3300 125A
NXM-160E/3300 160A
NXM-160S/3300 25A
NXM-160S/3300 32A
NXM-160S/3300 40A
NXM-160S/3300 50A
NXM-160S/3300 63A
NXM-160S/3300 80A
NXM-160S/3300 100A
NXM-160S/3300 125A
NXM-160S/3300 160A
NXM-160F/3300 25A
NXM-160F/3300 32A
NXM-160F/3300 40A
NXM-160F/3300 50A
NXM-160F/3300 63A
NXM-160F/3300 80A
NXM-160F/3300 100A
NXM-160F/3300 125A
NXM-160F/3300 160A
NXM-160H/3300 25A
NXM-160H/3300 32A
NXM-160H/3300 40A
NXM-160H/3300 50A
NXM-160H/3300 63A
NXM-160H/3300 80A
NXM-160H/3300 100A
NXM-160H/3300 125A
NXM-160H/3300 160A
NXM-250E/3300 160A
NXM-250E/3300 180A
NXM-250E/3300 200A
NXM-250E/3300 225A
NXM-250E/3300 250A
NXM-250S/3300 160A
NXM-250S/3300 180A
NXM-250S/3300 200A
NXM-250S/3300 225A
NXM-250S/3300 250A
NXM-250F/3300 160A
NXM-250F/3300 180A
NXM-250F/3300 200A
NXM-250F/3300 225A
NXM-250F/3300 250A
NXM-250H/3300 160A
NXM-250H/3300 180A
NXM-250H/3300 200A
NXM-250H/3300 225A
NXM-250H/3300 250A
NXM-400S/3300 315A
NXM-400S/3300 400A
NXM-400F/3300 315A
NXM-400F/3300 350A
NXM-400F/3300 400A
NXM-400H/3300 315A
NXM-400H/3300 350A
NXM-400S/3300 350A350A 12290
12660

50KA
50KA
36KA
36KA
50KA
50KA
36KA
36KA
50KA
50KA
36KA
36KA
36KA
50KA
50KA
NXM-400H/3300 400A
NXM-630S/3300 400A
NXM-630S/3300 500A
NXM-630S/3300 630A
NXM-630F/3300 400A
NXM-630F/3300 500A
NXM-630F/3300 630A
NXM-630H/3300 400A
NXM-630H/3300 500A
NXM-630H/3300 630A
NXM-800S/3300 630A
NXM-800S/3300 800A
NXM-800H/3300 630A
NXM-800H/3300 800A
NXM-1000S/3300 800A
NXM-1000S/3300 1000A
NXM-1000H/3300 800A
NXM-1000H/3300 1000A
NXM-1600S/3300T 1000A
NXM-1600S/3300T 1250A
NXM-1600S/3300T 1600A
NXM-1600H/3300T 1000A
NXM-1600H/3300T 1250A
400A
400A

36KA
50KA
36KA
50KA
6KA
50KA
36KA
50KA
36KA
50KA
50KA
36KA
NXMS-160F/3300 32A
NXMS-160F/3300 63A
NXMS-160F/3300 125A
NXMS-160F/3300 160A
NXMS-160H/3300 32A
NXMS-160H/3300 63A
NXMS-160H/3300 125A
NXMS-160H/3300 160A
NXMS-250F/3300 250A
NXMS-250H/3300 250A
NXMS-400S/3300 400A
NXMS-400H/3300 400A
NXMS-630S/3300 630A
NXMS-630H/3300 630A
NXMS-1000S/3300 800A
NXMS-1000H/3300 800A
NXMS-1000S/3300 1000A
NXMS-1000H/3300 1000A
NXMS-1250S/3300 1250A
NXMS-1250H/3300 1250A
NXMS-1600S/3300 1600A
NXMS-1600H/3300 1600A
17
14440
15490
15490

36KA
20KA
20KA
20KA
20KA
20KA
20KA
20KA
NXM-125S/4300B 25A
NXM-125S/4300B 32A
NXM-125S/4300B 40A
NXM-125S/4300B 50A
NXM-125S/4300B 63A
NXM-125S/4300B 80A
NXM-125S/4300B 100A
NXM-125S/4300B 125A
NXM-125F/4300B 25A
NXM-125F/4300B 32A
NXM-125F/4300B 40A
NXM-125F/4300B 50A
NXM-125F/4300B 63A
NXM-125F/4300B 80A
NXM-125F/4300B 100A
NXM-125F/4300B 125A
NXM-125H/4300B 25A
NXM-125H/4300B 32A
NXM-125H/4300B 40A
NXM-125H/4300B 50A
NXM-125H/4300B 63A
NXM-125H/4300B 80A
NXM-125H/4300B 100A
NXM-160E/4300B 25A
NXM-160E/4300B 32A
NXM-160E/4300B 40A
NXM-160E/4300B 50A
NXM-160E/4300B 63A
NXM-160E/4300B 80A
NXM-160E/4300B 100A
NXM-160E/4300B 125A
NXM-160E/4300B 160A
NXM-160S/4300B 125A
NXM-160S/4300B 160A
NXM-160F/4300B 25A
NXM-160F/4300B 32A
NXM-160F/4300B 40A
NXM-160F/4300B 50A
NXM-160F/4300B 63A
NXM-160F/4300B 80A
NXM-160F/4300B 100A
NXM-160F/4300B 125A
NXM-160F/4300B 160A
NXM-160H/4300B 125A
NXM-160H/4300B 160A
NXM-250E/4300B 160A
NXM-250E/4300B 180A
NXM-250E/4300B 200A
NXM-250E/4300B 225A
NXM-250E/4300B 250A
NXM-250S/4300B 160A
NXM-250S/4300B 180A
5100
5200

50KA
36KA
36KA
50KA
50KA
36KA
36KA
50KA
50KA
36KA
36KA
50KA
50KA
NXM-250S/4300B 200A
NXM-250S/4300B 225A
NXM-250S/4300B 250A
NXM-250F/4300B 160A
NXM-250F/4300B 180A
NXM-250F/4300B 200A
NXM-250F/4300B 225A
NXM-250F/4300B 250A
NXM-250H/4300B 160A
NXM-250H/4300B 180A
NXM-250H/4300B 200A
NXM-250H/4300B 225A
NXM-250H/4300B 250A
NXM-400S/4300B 315A
NXM-400S/4300B 350A
NXM-400S/4300B 400A
NXM-400F/4300B 315A
NXM-400F/4300B 350A
NXM-400F/4300B 400A
NXM-400H/4300B 315A
NXM-400H/4300B 350A
NXM-400H/4300B 400A
NXM-630S/4300B 400A
NXM-630S/4300B 500A
NXM-630S/4300B 630A
NXM-630F/4300B 400A
NXM-630F/4300B 500A
NXM-630F/4300B 630A
NXM-630H/4300B 400A
NXM-630H/4300B 500A
NXM-630H/4300B 630A
NXM-800S/4300B 630A
NXM-800S/4300B 800A
NXM-800H/4300B 630A
NXM-800H/4300B 800A
NXM-1000S/4300B 800A
NXM-1000S/4300B 1000A
NXM-1000H/4300B 800A
NXM-1000H/4300B 1000A
NXM-1600S/4300TB 1000A
NXM-1600S/4300TB 1250A
NXM-1600H/4300TB 1000A
NXM-1600H/4300TB 1250A

36KA
50KA
36KA
50KA
36KA
50KA
36KA
50KA
36KA
50KA
50KA
36KA
NXMS-160F/4300C 32A
NXMS-160F/4300C 63A
NXMS-160F/4300C 125A
NXMS-160F/4300C 160A
NXMS-160H/4300C 32A
NXMS-160H/4300C 63A
NXMS-160H/4300C 125A
NXMS-160H/4300C 160A
NXMS-250F/4300C 250A
NXMS-250H/4300C 250A
NXMS-400S/4300C 400A
NXMS-400H/4300C 400A
NXMS-630S/4300C 630A
NXMS-630H/4300C 630A
NXMS-1000S/4300C 800A
NXMS-1000H/4300C 1000A
NXMS-1250S/4300C 1250A
NXMS-1250H/4300C 1250A
NXMS-1600S/4300C 1600A
NXMS-1600H/4300C 1600A
NXMS-1000H/4300C 800A
NXMS-1000S/4300C 1000A
4P
4P
4P
4P